MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH INFORMATION MEMORANDUM IM No. 20-021

SUBJECT: Reporting of conclusion of contract for Bid No. 19-032B
to Northstar Excavation & Asphalt, Inc. for the Bogard
Road Extension East, Phase III Construction project for
the final contract amount of $450,890.92.

AGENDA OF: February 4, 2020
ASSEMBLY ACTION:

presatid @ Tho dagentls J oy

MANAGER RECOMMENDATION: For information on

APPROVED BY JOHN MOOSEY, BOROUGH MANAGER:

L N )

Route To: | Department/Individual Initials | Remarks

Originator - Bob Walden 'EglJ- %4

Capital Projects 3@@ 1//9/&039
Director '

Finance Director ‘K%félf /y%}yg/?ﬁp //['7/_/2,0

Borough Attorney

Borough Clerk //j>ﬁﬂA¥_ l/@?#rﬂo’§%§%§§12=

ATTACHMENT (S) : None

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Pursuant to MSB Code, 3.08-170(F), the
following is a summary of Bid No. 19-032B, for the Bogard Road
Extension East, Phase III Construction project.

The MSB engaged in a contract with Northstar Excavation & Asphalt,
Inc. on January 29, 2019 for Bid No. 19-032B, the Bogard Road
Extension East, Phase III Construction project. The original
contract amount of $450,890.92 was approved through Assembly
Action AM No. 18-101 presented on December 18, 2018. The project
required no (0) change orders for a final contract amount of
$450,890.92.

Page 1 of 1 IM No. 20-021



